
Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank Name Country WSSA Points

1 Kudyk Krzysztof Poland 100
2 Martynek Piotr Poland 86
3 Kniewski Rafał Poland 78
4 Koronowicz Karol Poland 72
5 Ławrynowicz Adam Poland 66
6 Suwaj Tomasz Poland 62
7 Parulski Jacek Poland 58
8 Kunc Miko Poland 55
9 Konkol Jarek Poland 52
10 Sus Sławomir Poland 50
11 Orłowski Artur Poland 48
12 Sus Krystian Poland 46
13 Laskowski Darek Poland 44
13 Siarkiewicz Tomasz Poland 44
13 Riegel Karol Poland 44
13 Marszałek Witold Poland 44

 

Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank Name Country WSSA Points

1 Wardzińska Lidia Poland 100
2 Konczakowska Weronika Poland 86
3 Orszulak Urszula Poland 78
4 Łoska Marta Poland 72

 

Final Ranking Speed Men
Rank Name Ctry

1 Martynek Piotr Poland
2 Parulski Jacek Poland
3 Kniewski Rafał Poland
4 Kudyk Krzysztof Poland
5 Ławrynowicz Adam Poland
6 Flakowicz Mariusz Poland

http://zawszespoko.com/gss/index.php


7 Riegel Karol Poland
8 Konkol Jarek Poland
9 Laskowski Darek Poland
10 Koronowicz Karol Poland
11 Gołoś Marek Poland
12 Kunc Miko Poland
12 Orłowski Artur Poland
14 Sus Sławomir Poland
15 Sus Krystian Poland
16 Ragan Mirosław Poland
17 Siarkiewicz Tomasz Poland
18 Komosa Pawel Poland

 

 
FINAL 
RANKING SPEED 
WOMEN

 

Rank Name Countr
y

1 Wardzińska Lidia Poland

2 Konczakowska 
Weronika Poland

3 Bugalska Renata Poland
4 Orszulak Urszula Poland


